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TROOEE | 10| 942%| 09%
ER2SEE | 11| 933%| -01%
ER27TEE | 11| 934%| 09%
TH26EE | 12| 925% 1.4%
TROSEE | 14| 911%| 22%
TROAEE | 23] 839%| 02%
TH23EE | 23] 887% 12%
THRO2EE | 20| 875%| 04%
TH2AEE | 20| 871%| 041%
TR2OEE | 24| 870%| -22%
TR1OEE | 21| 892%| -01%
TR1SEE | 21| 893%| 05%
TR17TEE | 23] 888%| 07%
TR16EE | 23| 881%| 00%
TR1GEE | 23] 881%| 02%
TR14EE | 23] 879%| -04%
TR13EE | 20| 883%| -05%
TR12EE | 21| 888%| -05%
TRI1EE | 18| 893%| -10%
ER10EE | 12| 903%| -09%
TR OHE sl 912%| -01%
TRk SEE | 12| 91.3%| -01%
TR 7EE | 10| 914%| -02%
TR GEE ol 916%| -02%
TR SEE 7l 918%| -09%
TR AEE 8| 927%| -08%
TR SEE 6] 935%| -08%
TR OEE 5] 943%| 03%
TR, TR 5] 94.0%
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